Apple Camp at the Apple Store Permission Statement for Minors



This permission statement, signed by the Apple Camp attendee's parent or legal guardian, is required for attendance. The undersigned is authorized to sign this permission statement as the parent or guardian of the below named child.

Please provide the following information:		
Camp attendee		Age
Emergency contact information:		
Name		
Address		
City	State	Zip
Phone number ()		
I hereby grant permission for my child to atte held at the Apple Retail Store and agree to th herein. I hereby release and discharge Apple I subsidiaries, affiliates, contractors, and agents all claims and losses of any type arising out of in Apple Camp at the Apple Retail Store. I am Terms and Conditions set forth below and ack	e Terms and Cond nc. and its directo ("Apple Personne f or relating to my 18 years of age or knowledge and ag	ditions set forth ors, officers, employees, or, officers, employees, or child's participation or older. I have read the gree to them.
Printed name	Date	
Address		
City	State	_ Zip
Phone number ()		

Terms and Conditions

The Apple Camp at the Apple Store program is open to any child age 8–12 who signs up, at no cost, on a first-come, first-served basis. Each child is limited to no more than one (1) Apple Camp workshop. Space is limited. Registration for Apple Camp can be completed at www.apple.com/retail/camp starting June 25, 2015, and ending August 3, 2015, or earlier if the applicable Apple Camp workshop reaches full capacity, as determined by Apple. The Apple Camp workshops are offered on dates posted at www.apple.com/retail/camp. Apple Camp workshops are hosted at the designated Apple Retail Store locations from 9:00 a.m. to 10:30 a.m. and 11:00 a.m. to 12:30 p.m., except where otherwise noted. For times of Apple Camp sessions at your local Apple Retail Store, please visit www.apple.com/retail. Each Apple Camp attendee must provide a copy of this Permission Statement, signed by a parent or legal guardian, before the start of Apple Camp.

All Apple Camp attendees must be accompanied by a parent or legal guardian for the duration of each Apple Camp session. The schedule, location, or time of any Apple Camp session is subject to change, and Apple Camp sessions are subject to cancellation without notice. Apple Camp is not redeemable and has no cash value. Apple Camp is intended for informational purposes only. Apple will have no liability to attendees and hereby disclaims any and all warranties of any kind, express or implied. Apple Camp attendees are responsible for their own actions during Apple Camp. Apple reserves the right to remove attendees from Apple Camp for unacceptable behavior, at Apple's sole discretion. Apple Camp attendees will be released to their parent or guardian. The parent or guardian must provide proof of identification. Apple is not responsible for any damage to or loss of personal property. The parent or guardian acknowledges and agrees that he/she will be liable for any property damage or personal injury claims arising from the acts of his/her child at Apple Camp. The parent or guardian gives permission for his/her child to receive emergency medical care if needed.

© 2015 Apple Inc. All rights reserved. Apple and the Apple logo are trademarks of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. Apple Store is a service mark of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries.